"6y 7 Abril 2013

I
DD2 Karting Tarajalillo (1.105 Km)
Manga 2 u
Race (15 Laps) 06/04/2000 19:38
(7) Jose Luis Chichamro 5 46.960 +0.961 10 46.389 -0.735 15 47.787 +0.170
1 46.911 6 45.836 -1.124 11 45.909 -0.480
2 45.775 -1.136 7 45.802 -0.034 12 46.040 +0.131 (2) Juan Carrillo
3 45.557 -0.218 8 45.818 +0.016 13 46.413 +0.373 1 52.836
4 45525 -0.032 9 45754 -0.064 14 46.321 -0.092 2 49.393 -3.443
5 45.443 -0.082 10 46.039 +0.285 15 46.591 +0.270 3 48.813 -0.580
6 45.486 +0.043 11 45.774 -0.265 4 48.583 -0.230
7 45.348 -0.138 12 45871 +0.097 (10) Yeremi Lépez 5 48.132 -0.451
8 45.317 -0.031 13 45.724 -0.147 1 49.605 6 48.858 +0.726
9 45.289 -0.028 14 45.884 +0.160 2 48.037 -1.568 7 48.131 -0.727
10 45287 -0.002 15 46.226 +0.342 3 46.745 -1.292 8 48.277 +0.146
11 45.322 +0.035 4 46.104 -0.641 9 48.323 +0.046
12 45.392 +0.070 (6) Aday 5 46.103 -0.001 10 48.225 -0.098
13 45.363 -0.029 1 48428 6 46.425 +0.322 11 48.192 -0.033
14 45.265 -0.098 2 47125 -1.303 7 45.880 -0.545 12 47.888 -0.304
15 45788 +0.523 3 46.362 -0.763 8 46.377 +0.497 13 47.746 -0.142
4 46.185 -0.177 9 46.333 -0.044 14 52.669 +4.923
(12) Juan Evora 5 46.150 -0.035 10 47.382 +1.049
1 47.940 6 46.123 -0.027 11 45.965 -1.417
2 45.893 -2.047 7 46.140 +0.017 12 45.887 -0.078
3 45.696 -0.197 8 46.103 -0.037 13 46.015 +0.128
4 45.493 -0.203 9 46.064 -0.039 14 46.027 +0.012
5 45.351 -0.142 10 46.837 +0.773 15 46.723 +0.696
6 45.544 +0.193 11 45.892 -0.945
7 45.484 -0.060 12 45.699 -0.193 (8) Jose Fco Torres
8 45.425 -0.059 13 45877 +0.178 1 49.988
9 45.432 +0.007 14 45.884 +0.007 2 47.559 -2.429
10 45.325 -0.107 15 45.955 +0.071 3 47178 -0.381
11 45.509 +0.184 4 46.648 -0.530
12 45.526 +0.017 (4) Lucky Quintana 5 47427 +0.779
13 45471 -0.055 1 48.386 6 47.490 +0.063
14 45.507 +0.036 2 48.575 +0.189 7 47.010 -0.480
15 45.455 -0.052 3 46.846 -1.729 8 48.222 +1.212
4 45902 -0.944 9 47.330 -0.892
(5) Alejandro Castafieira 5 46.108 +0.206 10 47914 +0.584
1 48.025 6 46.440 +0.332 11 47492 -0.422
2 46.214 -1.811 7 45.958 -0.482 12 47823 +0.331
3 45.402 -0.812 8 46.266 +0.308 13 47.352 -0.471
4 45.428 +0.026 9 45941 -0.325 14 47441 +0.089
5 45.564 +0.136 10 46.004 +0.063 15 47.898 +0.457
6 45.393 -0.171 11 46.082 +0.078
7 45.622 +0.229 12 45.801 -0.281 (9) Jose Guillen
8 45.571 -0.051 13 45.712 -0.089 1 51.042
9 45.366 -0.205 14 45.565 -0.147 2 47.799 -3.243
10 45.342 -0.024 15 46.109 +0.544 3 47.015 -0.784
11 45.565 +0.223 4 46.930 -0.085
12 45.466 -0.099 (1) Olivier Heyder 5 47.325 +0.395
13 45.269 -0.197 1 47.667 6 46.941 -0.384
14 45.293 +0.024 2 48.508 +0.841 7 47151 +0.210
15 45.616 +0.323 3 46.141 -2.367 8 47214 +0.063
4 46.193 +0.052 9 47.580 +0.366
(3) Octavio Samper 5 47.686 +1.493 10 47.596 +0.016
1 48.697 6 46.312 -1.374 11 47.768 +0.172
2 47.925 -0.772 7 45.954 -0.358 12 47.718 -0.050
3 45.909 -2.016 8 46.115 +0.161 13 47457 -0.261
4 45.999 +0.090 9 47124 +1.009 14 47.617 +0.160
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